Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

9/17/2011 4:23:00 PM
Event: September 17, 2011 Quad Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
13 Pries, Casey, Quad AA 11 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:51 00:08:51 16.95
00:16:47 00:07:56 18.91
00:24:57 00:08:10 18.37
00:33:01 00:08:04 18.6
00:41:04 00:08:03 18.63
00:49:17 00:08:13 18.26
00:57:36 00:08:19 18.04
01:05:40 00:08:04 18.6
01:13:59 00:08:19 18.04
01:22:14 00:08:15 18.18
01:30:46 00:08:32 17.58
Averages: 00:08:15 18.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
20 Mueller, Parker, 12-15 Quad 9 16 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:08 00:11:08 13.47
00:20:59 00:09:51 15.23
00:30:58 00:09:59 15.03
00:41:23 00:10:25 14.4
00:51:45 00:10:22 14.47
01:02:16 00:10:31 14.26
01:14:39 00:12:23 12.11
01:24:57 00:10:18 14.56
01:35:44 00:10:47 13.91
Averages: 00:10:38 14.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
26 Seefeldt, Andy, 952310 +40 Quad 10 12 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:21 00:09:21 16.04
00:18:32 00:09:11 16.33
00:28:40 00:10:08 14.8
00:38:48 00:10:08 14.8
00:48:00 00:09:12 16.3
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00:57:32 00:09:32 15.73
01:07:11 00:09:39 15.54
01:16:38 00:09:27 15.87
01:26:03 00:09:25 15.93
01:36:05 00:10:02 14.95
Averages: 00:09:36 15.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
29 Puccio, Peter, Quad A 4 26 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:17 00:09:17 16.16
00:18:04 00:08:47 17.08
00:26:36 00:08:32 17.58
00:35:06 00:08:30 17.65
Averages: 00:08:46 17.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
92 Mueller, Jarod, 12-15 Quad 8 18 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:25 00:11:25 13.14
00:22:04 00:10:39 14.08
00:33:12 00:11:08 13.47
00:44:10 00:10:58 13.68
00:57:08 00:12:58 11.57
01:08:50 00:11:42 12.82
01:19:29 00:10:39 14.08
01:29:55 00:10:26 14.38
Averages: 00:11:14 13.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
161 Kreuser, Blake, Quad C 10 11 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:17 00:09:17 16.16
00:18:19 00:09:02 16.61
00:27:32 00:09:13 16.27
00:36:47 00:09:15 16.22
00:46:01 00:09:14 16.25
00:56:10 00:10:09 14.78
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01:05:30 00:09:20 16.07
01:14:49 00:09:19 16.1
01:23:55 00:09:06 16.48
01:33:59 00:10:04 14.9
Averages: 00:09:24 15.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
164 Kreuser, Craig, Quad C 10 14 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:55 00:09:55 15.13
00:19:43 00:09:48 15.31
00:29:32 00:09:49 15.28
00:39:10 00:09:38 15.57
00:48:39 00:09:29 15.82
00:58:16 00:09:37 15.6
01:08:00 00:09:44 15.41
01:17:46 00:09:46 15.36
01:27:33 00:09:47 15.33
01:37:50 00:10:17 14.59
Averages: 00:09:47 15.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
195 Schwartz, Jared, Quad A 11 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:11 00:09:11 16.33
00:17:46 00:08:35 17.48
00:26:13 00:08:27 17.75
00:34:57 00:08:44 17.18
00:43:20 00:08:23 17.89
00:51:47 00:08:27 17.75
01:01:01 00:09:14 16.25
01:09:46 00:08:45 17.14
01:18:59 00:09:13 16.27
01:29:24 00:10:25 14.4
01:38:16 00:08:52 16.92
Averages: 00:08:56 16.85
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Event: September 17, 2011 Quad Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
218 Verkuilen, Timothy, +40 Quad 5 25 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:14 00:09:14 16.25
00:18:17 00:09:03 16.57
00:27:27 00:09:10 16.36
00:36:37 00:09:10 16.36
00:51:53 00:15:16 9.83
Averages: 00:10:23 15.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
305 Blohowiak, Shawn, 954956 Quad B 10 7 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:30 00:09:30 15.79
00:18:55 00:09:25 15.93
00:28:10 00:09:15 16.22
00:37:26 00:09:16 16.19
00:46:39 00:09:13 16.27
00:55:49 00:09:10 16.36
01:04:50 00:09:01 16.64
01:13:54 00:09:04 16.54
01:23:02 00:09:08 16.42
01:32:07 00:09:05 16.51
Averages: 00:09:13 16.29
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
306 Schroeder, Lee, +40 Quad 10 8 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:26 00:09:26 15.9
00:18:36 00:09:10 16.36
00:27:54 00:09:18 16.13
00:39:07 00:11:13 13.37
00:47:57 00:08:50 16.98
00:57:05 00:09:08 16.42
01:05:56 00:08:51 16.95
01:14:49 00:08:53 16.89
01:23:43 00:08:54 16.85
01:32:47 00:09:04 16.54
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Averages: 00:09:17 16.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
450 Mueller, Ross, +40 Quad 10 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:04 00:09:04 16.54
00:17:57 00:08:53 16.89
00:27:17 00:09:20 16.07
00:36:24 00:09:07 16.45
00:45:17 00:08:53 16.89
00:54:22 00:09:05 16.51
01:03:31 00:09:09 16.39
01:12:32 00:09:01 16.64
01:21:31 00:08:59 16.7
01:30:31 00:09:00 16.67
Averages: 00:09:03 16.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
473 Massie, Brian, Utility 8 19 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:27 00:11:27 131
00:22:27 00:11:00 13.64
00:33:24 00:10:57 13.7
00:44:16 00:10:52 13.8
00:55:23 00:11:07 13.49
01:07:30 00:12:07 12.38
01:18:47 00:11:17 13.29
01:30:21 00:11:34 12.97
Averages: 00:11:18 13.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
550 Galien, Craig, Utility 10 13 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:57 00:09:57 15.08
00:19:04 00:09:07 16.45
00:28:39 00:09:35 15.65
00:38:22 00:09:43 15.44
00:47:45 00:09:23 15.99

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

09/17/11 16:23:00



Lap Detail by Rider Page: 6

9/17/2011 4:23:00 PM
Event: September 17, 2011 Quad Classes

00:57:46 00:10:01 14.98
01:07:16 00:09:30 15.79
01:16:40 00:09:24 15.96
01:26:14 00:09:34 15.68
01:36:41 00:10:27 14.35
Averages: 00:09:40 15.54
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
571 Brown, Jennifer, Women's Quad 6 22 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:50 00:12:50 11.69
00:27:24 00:14:34 10.3
00:42:47 00:15:23 9.75
01:02:05 00:19:18 7.77
01:17:38 00:15:33 9.65
01:32:34 00:14:56 10.04
Averages: 00:15:26 9.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
610 King, Matthew, Quad B 8 17 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:18 00:10:18 14.56
00:20:00 00:09:42 15.46
00:30:08 00:10:08 14.8
00:40:01 00:09:53 15.18
00:49:35 00:09:34 15.68
00:58:59 00:09:24 15.96
01:08:56 00:09:57 15.08
01:18:42 00:09:46 15.36
Averages: 00:09:50 15.26
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
620 Wodzinski, Summer, Women's Quad 6 23 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:01 00:13:01 11.52
00:29:50 00:16:49 8.92
00:46:54 00:17:04 8.79
01:04:22 00:17:28 8.59
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01:19:01 00:14:39 10.24
01:38:41 00:19:40 7.63
Averages: 00:16:27 9.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
624 Kohlman, Chuck, +40 Quad 10 10 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:43 00:09:43 15.44
00:18:56 00:09:13 16.27
00:28:11 00:09:15 16.22
00:37:21 00:09:10 16.36
00:46:43 00:09:22 16.01
00:56:17 00:09:34 15.68
01:05:31 00:09:14 16.25
01:15:01 00:09:30 15.79
01:24:10 00:09:09 16.39
01:33:37 00:09:27 15.87
Averages: 00:09:22 16.03
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
690 Filtz, Ken, Quad A 11 5 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:20 00:09:20 16.07
00:18:08 00:08:48 17.05
00:26:40 00:08:32 17.58
00:35:14 00:08:34 17.51
00:44:03 00:08:49 17.01
00:52:31 00:08:28 17.72
01:01:04 00:08:33 17.54
01:10:43 00:09:39 15.54
01:19:44 00:09:01 16.64
01:28:35 00:08:51 16.95
01:38:40 00:10:05 14.88
Averages: 00:08:58 16.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
730 Baryenbrunch, Bryan, Quad B 10 9 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

09/17/11 16:23:00



Lap Detail by Rider Page: 8

9/17/2011 4:23:00 PM
Event: September 17, 2011 Quad Classes

00:09:12 00:09:12 16.3
00:18:13 00:09:01 16.64
00:27:27 00:09:14 16.25
00:37:14 00:09:47 15.33
00:46:43 00:09:29 15.82
00:55:55 00:09:12 16.3
01:05:01 00:09:06 16.48
01:14:15 00:09:14 16.25
01:23:50 00:09:35 15.65
01:33:13 00:09:23 15.99
Averages: 00:09:19 16.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
731 Strandell, Austin, Quad C 1 28 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:55 00:14:55 10.06
Averages: 00:14:55 10.06
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
750 Dhein, Neil, Utility 4 27 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:52 00:14:52 10.09
00:33:01 00:18:09 8.26
00:56:58 00:23:57 6.26
01:24:51 00:27:53 5.38
Averages: 00:21:13 7.50
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
756 Kinjerski, Dylan, Quad B 1 29 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:46:50 01:40:50 1.49
Averages: 00:46:50 1.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
772 Brown, Roger, +40 Quad 5 24 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:09:18 00:09:18 16.13
00:18:27 00:09:09 16.39
00:27:42 00:09:15 16.22
00:36:58 00:09:16 16.19
00:46:16 00:09:18 16.13
Averages: 00:09:15 16.21
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
775 Berger, Bill, Quad AA 11 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:56 00:08:56 16.79
00:17:09 00:08:13 18.26
00:25:17 00:08:08 18.44
00:33:34 00:08:17 18.11
00:41:40 00:08:06 18.52
00:49:59 00:08:19 18.04
00:58:13 00:08:14 18.22
01:06:27 00:08:14 18.22
01:14:40 00:08:13 18.26
01:22:54 00:08:14 18.22
01:31:12 00:08:18 18.07
Averages: 00:08:17 18.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
789 Stec, Scott, 12-15 Quad 8 21 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:04 00:12:04 12.43
00:28:32 00:16:28 9.11
00:42:18 00:13:46 10.9
00:49:08 00:06:50 21.95
00:58:06 00:08:58 16.73
01:04:52 00:06:46 22.17
01:21:11 00:16:19 9.19
01:38:53 00:17:42 8.47
Averages: 00:12:22 13.87
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
795 Zakowski, Zac, Quad AA 11 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:05 00:09:05 16.51
00:17:35 00:08:30 17.65
00:25:57 00:08:22 17.93
00:34:18 00:08:21 17.96
00:42:41 00:08:23 17.89
00:51:05 00:08:24 17.86
00:59:32 00:08:27 17.75
01:08:05 00:08:33 17.54
01:16:33 00:08:28 17.72
01:25:19 00:08:46 17.11
01:34:16 00:08:57 16.76
Averages: 00:08:34 17.52
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
800 Vanderlinden, Jimmy, Quad C 8 20 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:38 00:12:38 11.87
00:23:22 00:10:44 13.98
00:34:52 00:11:30 13.04
00:45:24 00:10:32 14.24
00:57:32 00:12:08 12.36
01:09:06 00:11:34 12.97
01:19:56 00:10:50 13.85
01:31:01 00:11:05 13.53
Averages: 00:11:23 13.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
819 Madura, Benjamin, Quad C 9 15 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:13 00:10:13 14.68
00:20:17 00:10:04 14.9
00:30:00 00:09:43 15.44
00:40:03 00:10:03 14.93
00:50:07 00:10:04 14.9
01:00:54 00:10:47 13.91
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01:11:07 00:10:13 14.68
01:21:30 00:10:23 14.45
01:32:08 00:10:38 14.11
Averages: 00:10:14 14.67
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